. Office of the City Clerk
City of Oakland Oakiand Ciy Hall |
1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,

Room 201
Oakland, California 94612

CITY OF OAKLAND ) ] ]
Legislation Details
File #: 003553 Version: 1 Name: A proposed Resolution Authorizing Acceptance Of A
Private Donation In The Amount Of $45,000 From
The Splash Pad Neighborhood Forum, And
Increasing The Change Order Limit By $125,000 On
The Construction Contract With Ray's Electric For
Type: City Resolution Status: In Council
File created: 5/7/2003 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council
On agenda: 5/27/2003 Final action: 6/3/2003
Title: Subject: Splash Pad Park Renovation
From: Public Works Agency
Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing acceptance and appropriation of a private donation
in the amount of $45,000 from the Splash Pad Neighborhood Forum, and increasing the change order
limit by $125,000 on the construction contract with Ray's Electric for the Splash Pad Park Renovation
And Streetscape Improvements Project (Project No. C151900)(PURSUANT TO SECTION 902-E OF
THE CITY CHARTER, THIS ITEM REQUIRES A 2/3 VOTE)
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:
Attachments: 1. 77847 CMS.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/3/2003 1 Meeting of the Oakland City Adopted Pass
Council
5/27/2003 1 *Public Works Committee Approved the Recommendation of Staff, Pass
and Forward
5/8/2003 1 *Rules & Legislation Committee Scheduled
City of Oakland Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/6/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

